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Thirty-Eighth Annual Meeting of NASCO
By Video Conference (All times in UK time)

Draft Schedule of Meetings

Monday 12 April — Friday 23 April

Period of Inter-Sessional Correspondence for the Special Session of the Council
on the Evaluation of Implementation Plans under the Third Reporting Cycle
(2019 — 2024)

Wednesday 5 May

13:00 — 15:30 hrs Special Session of the Council by Webinar:
Evaluation of Implementation Plans under the Third
Reporting Cycle (2019 — 2024)

Monday 3 May — Friday 14 May

Period of Inter-Sessional Correspondence for Council, Commissions, Finance and
Administration Committee and International Atlantic Salmon Research Board

Wednesday 26 May

13:00 — 15:00 hrs Meeting of the International Atlantic Salmon
Research Board. Part 1.

15:30-17:30 hrs Meeting of the Finance and Administration
Committee

Thursday 27 May

13:00 —17:30 hrs 2021 Theme-based Special Session:
Minimising Impacts of Salmon Farming on Wild
Atlantic Salmon: Supporting Meaningful and More
Rapid Progress Towards Achievement of the
International Goals for Sea Lice and Containment




Friday 28 May
13:00 — 13:30 hrs

14:00 — 15:00 hrs
15:30 — 16:30 hrs

16:45 hrs

Meeting of the International Atlantic Salmon
Research Board. Part 2.

ICES Advice Webinar

Meeting of the Finance and Administration
Committee

Meeting of Heads of Delegations

Monday 31 May
13:00 — 15:00 hrs
15:15 - 16:45 hrs
17:00 — 18:00 hrs
18:15 hrs

Meeting of the Council

Meeting of the West Greenland Commission
Meeting of the North American Commission
Meeting of Heads of Delegations

Tuesday 1 June
12:30 — 14:00 hrs
14:15 - 16:15 hrs
16:30 — 17:45 hrs
18:00 hrs

Meeting of the North-East Atlantic Commission
Meeting of the Council

Meeting of the West Greenland Commission
Meeting of Heads of Delegations

Wednesday 2 June
12:30 — 14:30 hrs
14:45 —17:00 hrs
17:15-18:15 hrs
18:30 hrs

Meeting of the North-East Atlantic Commission
Meeting of the West Greenland Commission
Meeting of the North American Commission
Meeting of Heads of Delegations

Thursday 3 June
12:15-13:15 hrs
13:30 — 14:30 hrs

14:45 — 16:45 hrs
17:00 — 18:00 hrs
18:15 hrs

Meeting of the North-East Atlantic Commission

Special Session of the Council: Evaluation of Annual
Progress Reports under the 2019 — 2024
Implementation Plans

Meeting of the Council
Meeting of the West Greenland Commission
Meeting of Heads of Delegations




Friday 4 June
13:00 — 15:30 hrs Meeting of the Council
15:30 Close of the Thirty-Eighth Annual Meeting

Secretary
Edinburgh
12 February 2021




